
0.72+0.27
0.13

2.4
3.0
3.6
4.2

lo
g 1

0
(

DR
W

)

2.90+0.50
0.29

0.9 0.6 0.3 0.0

log10 ( DRW)

4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
2.5

lo
g 1

0
(

n)

2.4 3.0 3.6 4.2

log10 ( DRW)
4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5

log10 ( n)

4.23+0.26
0.10

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
Time [d]

0

1

2

3

4

Fl
ux

Light Curve of cont

10 4 10 3 10 2 10 1

Frequency [d 1]

10 7

10 6

10 5

10 4

10 3

10 2

10 1

Po
we

r
Data-based PSD
Model PSD
Binned PSD


